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All Other Pricing

All Other Pricing
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Service Name

Oil and Filter Change

The Works (Oil change & tire rotation)
WORKS FUEL SYSTEM SAVER PACKAGE
Full Synthetic Oil Change

The Works Full Synthetic

LUBE AND OIL 5W30

5W30 WORKS PACKAGE

MUSTANG 10 QT OIL CHANGE
MUSTANG 10 QT WORKS PACKAGE
Fuel Filter (Gas)

Air Filter (Gas)

SHELBY GT350/500 SYN OIL CHANGE
MAVERICK HYBRID OIL CHANGE
MAVERICK WORKS

2023 3.5 L OIL CHANGE. NON TURBO 12QTS

Diesel Oil and Filter Change

F150 Diesel Oil and Filter change 5W-30
TRANSIT DIESEL OIL CHANGE 5W-40
The Works Diesel

Diesel Air Filter

DIESEL AIR FILTER 2017+

Diesel Fuel Filter

DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS

BG DIESEL INJECTOR SERVICE

DIESEL COOLANT FLUSH PRIMARY
DIESEL COOLANT FLUSH SECONDARY
Diagnostic

Four Wheel Alignment

BG Coolant Flush

Super Duty Transmission Flush 10 SPEED
BG Automatic Transmission Flush

BG Automatic Transmission Flush LV Fluid
Automatic Trans Flush 10 Speed
TRANSIT TRANSMISSION SERVICE

Tire Rotation

EV Tire Rotation

Tire Rotation on a Dually

Balance and Rotate Tires

Balance and Rotate LT Truck Tires
MOUNT AND BALANCE NEW TIRE

BRANDON FORD SERVICE SPECIALS

SPECIAL DETAILS/CONTENT
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Labor Operation Code
M3K
WRKS
WORKSBG
M3KS
WRKSF
5W30
5W30WRK
MT10LOF
MT10WK
MO02

MO03
SHLB350
MAVOW?20
MAVWRKS
TRANS35
M3KD
F150DSL
TRANDSL
WRKD
MO03D
DAIR17
MO02D
DDIAG
DSINJ
DCOOL1
DCOOL2
DIAG

M08

MO05
FLUSHSD
MO06
FLUSHLV
TFL10SP
TRN10SP
M15
EVROTAT
M15D
M09
BALANLT
MBFACT

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SEE SERVICE ADVISOR FOR MORE DETAILS.

Total Price
74.95
94.95
124.95
119.95
139.95
79.95
99.95
89.95
109.95
109.95
53.95
289.95
99.95
119.95
109.95
169.95
139.95
259.95
199.95
159.95
139.95
229.95
249.95
299.95
299.95
239.95
199.95
199.95
229.99
465.95
335.95
345.95
413.95
859.95
34.95
34.95
44.95
89.95
129.95
25

Expiration Date
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
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12/31/25

Notes/Disclaimers
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
No Tax
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
+TAX
Per Tire
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Service Name

M/B 19.5 TIRES

M/B SUPER DUTY TIRES

Battery (3 Year Warranty)

GEL BATTERY (3 Year Warranty)
BG Battery Service

BG Power Steering Flush

Tire Patch

BG Brake System Flush

Brake Pads (Per Axle)

Brake Pads and Resurfacing Rotors
BG Evap Service

BG Fuel/ Air Induction Service
BG Ethenol Service

BG DIFFERENTIAL SERVICE F150
BG DIFFERENTIAL SERVICE F250+
Cabin Filter

KEYLESS DOOR CODE

BG TRANSFER CASE SERVICE

KEY PROGRAM

BRANDON FORD SERVICE SPECIALS

SPECIAL DETAILS/CONTENT

See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
See Adviser for Details
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Labor Operation Code
MB195

MBSD

BATT100
BATTGEL

M14

M10

PATCH

M11

BRKPADS
BCF/BCR/BTR/BTF
M13

MO04

MO01

SYNDIFF

DIFFSD

M12

KEYLESS
TRANSBG
KEYPROG

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SEE SERVICE ADVISOR FOR MORE DETAILS.

Total Price

70

34.95

Starting at 290
Starting at 380
65.95

169.95

49.95

149.95

90

225

179.95

219.95

49.95

309.95

378.95

94.95

89.95

259.95

169.95

Expiration Date
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25

Notes/Disclaimers

Per Tire

Per Tire

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

Parts additional
Parts additional
+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

+TAX

Incl Tax

+TAX

Parts additional
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