BRANDON FORD SERVICE SPECIALS

Category	Service Name	SPECIAL DETAILS/CONTENT	Labor Operation Code	Total Price	Expiration Date	Notes/Disclaime
Gas Vehicle Pricing	Oil and Filter Change	See Adviser for Details	МЗК	74.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	The Works (Oil change & tire rotation)	See Adviser for Details	WRKS	94.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	WORKS FUEL SYSTEM SAVER PACKAGE	See Adviser for Details	WORKSBG	124.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	Full Synthetic Oil Change	See Adviser for Details	M3KS	119.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	The Works Full Synthetic	See Adviser for Details	WRKSF	139.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	LUBE AND OIL 5W30	See Adviser for Details	5W30	79.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	5W30 WORKS PACKAGE	See Adviser for Details	5W30WRK	99.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	MUSTANG 10 QT OIL CHANGE	See Adviser for Details	MT10LOF	89.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	MUSTANG 10 QT WORKS PACKAGE	See Adviser for Details	MT10WK	109.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	Fuel Filter (Gas)	See Adviser for Details	M02	109.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	Air Filter (Gas)	See Adviser for Details	M03	53.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	SHELBY GT350/500 SYN OIL CHANGE	See Adviser for Details	SHLB350	289.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	MAVERICK HYBRID OIL CHANGE	See Adviser for Details	MAV0W20	99.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	MAVERICK WORKS	See Adviser for Details	MAVWRKS	119.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Gas Vehicle Pricing	2023 3.5 L OIL CHANGE. NON TURBO 12QTS	See Adviser for Details	TRANS35	109.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Diesel Vehicle Pricing	Diesel Oil and Filter Change	See Adviser for Details	M3KD	169.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Diesel Vehicle Pricing	F150 Diesel Oil and Filter change 5W-30	See Adviser for Details	F150DSL	139.95	12/31/25	+TAX
Diesel Vehicle Pricing	TRANSIT DIESEL OIL CHANGE 5W-40	See Adviser for Details	TRANDSL	259.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	The Works Diesel	See Adviser for Details	WRKD	199.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	Diesel Air Filter	See Adviser for Details	M03D	159.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	DIESEL AIR FILTER 2017+	See Adviser for Details	DAIR17	139.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	Diesel Fuel Filter	See Adviser for Details	M02D	229.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	DIESEL DIAGNOSTICS	See Adviser for Details	DDIAG	249.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	BG DIESEL INJECTOR SERVICE	See Adviser for Details	DSINJ	299.95	12/31/25	+TAX
iesel Vehicle Pricing	DIESEL COOLANT FLUSH PRIMARY	See Adviser for Details	DCOOL1	299.95	12/31/25	+TAX
viesel Vehicle Pricing	DIESEL COOLANT FLUSH SECONDARY	See Adviser for Details	DCOOL2	239.95	12/31/25	+TAX
II Other Pricing	Diagnostic	See Adviser for Details	DIAG	199.95	12/31/25	+TAX
II Other Pricing	Four Wheel Alignment	See Adviser for Details	M08	199.95	12/31/25	No Tax
II Other Pricing	BG Coolant Flush	See Adviser for Details	M05	229.99	12/31/25	+TAX
II Other Pricing	Super Duty Transmission Flush 10 SPEED	See Adviser for Details	FLUSHSD	465.95	12/31/25	+TAX
II Other Pricing	BG Automatic Transmission Flush	See Adviser for Details	M06	335.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Automatic Transmission Flush LV Fluid	See Adviser for Details	FLUSHLV	345.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Automatic Trans Flush 10 Speed	See Adviser for Details	TFL10SP	413.95	12/31/25	+TAX
· ·	TRANSIT TRANSMISSION SERVICE		TRN10SP	859.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing		See Adviser for Details				
All Other Pricing	Tire Rotation	See Adviser for Details	M15	34.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	EV Tire Rotation	See Adviser for Details	EVROTAT	34.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Tire Rotation on a Dually	See Adviser for Details	M15D	44.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Balance and Rotate Tires	See Adviser for Details	M09	89.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Balance and Rotate LT Truck Tires	See Adviser for Details	BALANLT	129.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	MOUNT AND BALANCE NEW TIRE	See Adviser for Details	MBFACT	25	12/31/25	Per Tire

BRANDON FORD SERVICE SPECIALS

Category	Service Name	SPECIAL DETAILS/CONTENT	Labor Operation Code	Total Price	Expiration Date	Notes/Disclaimers
All Other Pricing	M/B 19.5 TIRES	See Adviser for Details	MB195	70	12/31/25	Per Tire
All Other Pricing	M/B SUPER DUTY TIRES	See Adviser for Details	MBSD	34.95	12/31/25	Per Tire
All Other Pricing	Battery (3 Year Warranty)	See Adviser for Details	BATT100	Starting at 290	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	GEL BATTERY (3 Year Warranty)	See Adviser for Details	BATTGEL	Starting at 380	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Battery Service	See Adviser for Details	M14	65.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Power Steering Flush	See Adviser for Details	M10	169.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Tire Patch	See Adviser for Details	PATCH	49.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Brake System Flush	See Adviser for Details	M11	149.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Brake Pads (Per Axle)	See Adviser for Details	BRKPADS	90	12/31/25	Parts additional
All Other Pricing	Brake Pads and Resurfacing Rotors	See Adviser for Details	BCF/BCR/BTR/BTF	225	12/31/25	Parts additional
All Other Pricing	BG Evap Service	See Adviser for Details	M13	179.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Fuel/ Air Induction Service	See Adviser for Details	M04	219.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG Ethenol Service	See Adviser for Details	M01	49.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG DIFFERENTIAL SERVICE F150	See Adviser for Details	SYNDIFF	309.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	BG DIFFERENTIAL SERVICE F250+	See Adviser for Details	DIFFSD	378.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	Cabin Filter	See Adviser for Details	M12	94.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	KEYLESS DOOR CODE	See Adviser for Details	KEYLESS	89.95	12/31/25	Incl Tax
All Other Pricing	BG TRANSFER CASE SERVICE	See Adviser for Details	TRANSBG	259.95	12/31/25	+TAX
All Other Pricing	KEY PROGRAM	See Adviser for Details	KEYPROG	169.95	12/31/25	Parts additional